
Elite 1,000 2,500 5,000 10,000

升级处方药
附加条款

$319 $228 $192 $171 $148 $76

$446 $312 $261 $231 $201 $93

$561 $402 $333 $295 $257 $121

$575 $413 $344 $300 $261 $151

$731 $527 $433 $379 $330 $187

$941 $668 $552 $487 $423 $219

$1,164 $836 $685 $606 $527 $263

$1,447 $1,031 $851 $742 $646 $329

$2,725 $1,945 $1,596 $1,404 $1,221 $494

$3,934 $2,793 $2,301 $2,020 $1,758 $710

$310 $223 $186 $167 $146 $86

$197 $140 $119 $106 $91 $57

$360 $263 $222 $198 $172 $105

$511 $374 $310 $276 $240 $143

$75 $139

男/女

29及以下
30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

$148

投保人与孩子 
投保人与整个家庭 $249

儿童（与父母一起投保）

一个孩子（1岁以下）
一个孩子（1-25岁）
两个孩子
三个孩子

牙齿/视力

仅投保人
投保人与配偶

Prices are subject to change

All coverage and premium decisions are subject to medical underwriting.

The estimated premium information below is for general reference only and should not be shared with consumers.

Use the quoting tool available on Agent Hub for more accurate pricing.

GeoBlue® is the trade name of Worldwide Insurance Services, LLC (Worldwide Services Insurance Agency, LLC in California and New York), an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. GeoBlue is the 

administrator of coverage provided under insurance policies issued by 4 Ever Life International Limited, Bermuda, an independent licensee of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association.

基础计划

保費估算（美元/每月）

生效日 7月 1日 2024年




