

基础计划

保費估算 (美元/每月) 生效日 **7**月 **1**日 **2024**年

The estimated premium information below is for general reference only and should not be shared with consumers. Use the quoting tool available on Agent Hub for more accurate pricing.

	Elite	1,000	2,500	5,000	10,000	升级处方药附加条款
男/女						
29及以下	\$319	\$228	\$192	\$171	\$148	\$76
30-34	\$446	\$312	\$261	\$231	\$201	\$93
35-39	\$561	\$402	\$333	\$295	\$257	\$121
40-44	\$575	\$413	\$344	\$300	\$261	\$151
45-49	\$731	\$527	\$433	\$379	\$330	\$187
50-54	\$941	\$668	\$552	\$487	\$423	\$219
55-59	\$1,164	\$836	\$685	\$606	\$527	\$263
60-64	\$1,447	\$1,031	\$851	\$742	\$646	\$329
65-69	\$2,725	\$1,945	\$1,596	\$1,404	\$1,221	\$494
70-74	\$3,934	\$2,793	\$2,301	\$2,020	\$1,758	\$710
儿童 (与父母一起投保)						
一个孩子(1岁以下)	\$310	\$223	\$186	\$167	\$146	\$86
一个孩子(1-25岁)	\$197	\$140	\$119	\$106	\$91	\$57
两个孩子	\$360	\$263	\$222	\$198	\$172	\$105
三个孩子	\$511	\$374	\$310	\$276	\$240	\$143
牙齿/视力						
仅投保人	\$75	投保人与孩子			\$139	
投保人与配偶	\$148	投保人与整个家庭			\$249	

Prices are subject to change

All coverage and premium decisions are subject to medical underwriting.

GeoBlue® is the trade name of Worldwide Insurance Services, LLC (Worldwide Services Insurance Agency, LLC in California and New York), an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. GeoBlue is the administrator of coverage provided under insurance policies issued by 4 Ever Life International Limited, Bermuda, an independent licensee of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association.